1 7/31/2009
Starfighter™ 4024-D
Fiber Optic Dome Splice Enclosure
Product Description
The Multilink Starfighter 4024-D Fiber Optic Dome Splice Closure is an “all parts” inclusive
hermetically sealed splice enclosure designed for ease of assembly and re-entry.  The closure is
designed with a gasket split end plate for mid-access cable applications and an easy to install “no
special tool” sealing system.  All major hardware is factory installed to allow for quick field

information
Standard Single Fusion Splices:  48 (using 612-SSTP)
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
020-059-10  4024-D Starfighter™ Dome Splice Closure with (1) Splice Tray
Accessories  Description
065-209-10  612-SSTP Splice Tray, 12 Single Fusion Splices
10-8362  4024-D-AHK Aerial Hanger Kit
072-002-10  4024-D-W/P Wall/Pole Mounting Kit
072-002-20  4024-D-SS ADSS Mounting Kit
10-8181  4024-D-CAK Cable Addition Kit
10-7166  COMP Wrench for 3/4” NPT Fittings, Aluminum
Multiport Grommet Inserts
Single 10 Pack Number of
Stock ID Stock ID Cables/Drop Cable Ø Range